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EVE by Siam manor Group Company Limited Via 10240 Bangkok - Thailand

Product model :

FURY 2B
Barcode : 8851737034545

Built-in gas hob

2 Burner

Top-mount installation
Tempered glass

Black

Brass

Iron

Full black tempered glass base

durable and easy to clean

Optimal combustion rate for maximum temperature
burner designed with top air intake channels to enhance
the air-mixing system from beneath the glass for
improved performance

Independent inner and outer rings

separate gas pipes allow precise control of flame selection
to meet specific needs

Castiron

Hose nipple, Small wok support
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Ignition
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Safety
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LPG

10,000 5ad

KaLNde : 5,000 Sad
KoL01Yd1 : 5,000 Sad

720x420x106 wu.

765x465x212 Lu.

645x345 uu.

9.28 an.

11.14 an.

Bottom air mixing

Battery

Safety valve with quick-acting thermocouple

LPG

10,000 watts

Left burner : 5,000 watts
Right burner : 5,000 watts

720x420x106 mm.

765x465x212 mm.

645x345 mm.

9.28 kg.

11.14 kg.
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